‘ MUSTANG SURVIVAL

XL

XXL

XXL

FLOTATION SUIT

30-34”
76-86cm

34-38”
86-96cm

38-42"
96-107cm

42-46"
107-17cm

46-50"
N7-127cm

50-54"
127-137cm

54-58"
137-147cm

45-70kg
99-154Ibs
45-70kg
99-154Ibs

60-90kg
132-198lbs

80-110kg
176-2421bs

90-125kg
198-276Ibs

10-140kg
242-309Ibs

125-160kg
275-352Ibs



