

サイズ	胸囲	体 重
XS	30-34" 76-86cm	45-70kg 99-154lbs
S	34-38" 86-96cm	45-70kg 99-154lbs
М	38-42" 96-107cm	60-90kg 132-198lbs
L	42-46" 107-117cm	80-110kg 176-242lbs
XL	46-50" 117-127cm	90-125kg 198-276lbs
XXL	50-54" 127-137cm	110-140kg 242-309lbs
XXL	54-58" 137-147cm	125-160kg 275-352lbs